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Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare

: 00001 754959

18.07.25 10:21:43 GPS

Loc lansare :

Data lansarii :
Columbofil :

Longitudine

18.07.25 10:21:43 GPS+03h

: 18.07.25 10:21:43 +000

POINARU CATALIN

Nr.inel
Senzor
DBOE2BBS
DA45096E
DBO1EB6B
DBOBCAAS8
DBOE32EO
DBOE2BCA
DBOBCADO
DBOEZ2BBE
DBOE2BFO
DBOBCACY9
DBOBCAA4
DA450985
DBOBCACE

Data

Imbarcare

Ora

10:21:51
10:21:57
10:22:04
10:22:15
10:22:28
10:22:33
10:22:40
10:22:45
10:22:53
10:22:59
10:23:05
10:23:11
10:23:23
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PALEL K

Comisia control

Imbarcare/Desigilare
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: 023662 Serie ceas

Por. imbarcati: 013
Nr.| Serie inel
001 RO 23 0842459
002 RO 24 1137889
003 RO 24 0460367
004 RO 23 0842053
005 RO 24 1137871
006 RO 23 189648
007 RO 24 1137867
008 RO 24 1137888
009 RO 22 1215904
010 RO 22 1215902
011 RO 24 0460358
012 RO 24 1137882
013 RO 23 0189640
Semnaturi
Versiune SW : RO-04.30
Antena Club 3

----

Cod

concurs

BENZING 48907281 SW-4.5 HW-8.0
BENZING

Aut

Express G

orizare
2 Cm=m=

203101
80000EFB

Scanat cu CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

